Monitorler

21

27

24

27

27

23

27

31.

21.

21.

23.

21.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Dell

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

124,95

198,45

208,95

219,45

282,45

355,95

93,45

135,45

177,45

177,45

177,45

208,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

23

27

27

23

31

29

31

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D

VGA HDMI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Gamepower

Philips

Asus

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

229,95

246,75

261,45

282,45

313,95

334,95

399,00

418,95

504,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



